BOnOomI

GROUP

RUBINETTERIE
BRESCIANE

frabo
press

C-STEEL

ACTBZN

f>FRABO

Tubo en acero al carbono cincado al internamente y externamente.

Especificaciones técnicas

TAMANO
15
18
22
28
35
42
54
76.1
88.9
108

cODIGO

ACTBZN015012000
ACTBZN018012000
ACTBZN022015000
ACTBZN028015000
ACTBZN035015000
ACTBZN042015000
ACTBZN054015000
ACTBZN076020000
ACTBZN089020000
ACTBZN108020000

SP
12
12
15
15
15
15
15

M/BAR M/STANGE

o o 0o 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

M/SMALL BUNCH M/KLEINES BUNDEL
120
90
60
60
30
30
30
6

6

6

M/ STANDARD BUNCH M/STANDARD BUNDEL
2430
1884
1302
1026
810
690
510
276
198
108
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